
Bill Information 
Taxpayer Information

Bill #
Unique ID Elderly Benefit
District/Flag 

Name 

Care of/DBA 

Address 
Exemption

Detail Information

Net

Mill Rate

Bill Information As of
Installment Due Date Total Due 

Tax/ Princ/ Bond Due 

Interest Due 

Lien Due 

Fee Due 

Total Due Now 

Inst #1 

Inst #2 
Inst #3 
Inst #4 

Total Adjustments 

Total Payments 

Payment History
Payment Date Type Tax/Principal/Bond Interest Lien Fee Total

*** Total payments made to taxes in

*** Note: This is not a tax form, please contact your financial advisor for information regarding tax reporting. ***

Assessment

Total Installment + Adjustment 

Balance Due 

Town

2019-4-0081715 (MOTOR VEHICLE SUPP)

*2019040081715*

2019 1  HONDA CIVIC LX

2020

409.11

11 RYE STREET

0.00

01/01/2021

0.00

$0.00

0.00

Town of East Windsor

District

Town 34.72

11,783

409.11
409.11

0

0.00

0.00

409.11

01/13/2021

Town Benefit

(860) - 623 - 8904

BROAD BROOK, CT 06016

Town of East Windsor

0.00

Volume/Page

11,783

409.11

81715

UPPARPATI DURGA N




