

Town of East Windsor

Town of East Windsor

11 RYE STREET

BROAD BROOK, CT 06016

(860) - 623 - 8904

Bill Information



Taxpayer Information				
Bill #	2019-4-0081715 (MOTOR VEHICLE SUPP)	Town Benefit		
Unique ID	81715	Elderly Benefit		
District/Flag				
Name	UPPARPATI DURGA N	Assessment	11,783	
Care of/DBA		Exemption	0	
Address		Net	11,783	
Detail Information	2019 1 HONDA CIVIC LX			
Volume/Page		Marill D. I	Town 34.72	
		Mill Rate		

Bill Information As of 01/13/2021							
Installment	Due Date	Town	District		Total Due		
Inst #1	01/01/2021	409.11					
Inst #2					Tax/ Princ/ Bond Due	409.11	
Inst #3					Interest Due	0.00	
Inst #4							
Total Adjustments		0.00	0.00		Lien Due	0.00	
Total Installment + Adjustment		409.11			Fee Due	0.00	
Total Payments		0.00			Total Due Now	409.11	
					Balance Due	409.11	

*** Note: This is not a tax form, please contact your financial advisor for information regarding tax reporting. ***

Payment History						
Payment Date	Туре	Tax/Principal/Bond	Interest	Lien	Fee	Total

*** Total payments made to taxes in 2020	\$0.00